
Experienced
17 years of delivering quality 
primary care tailored to the 
needs of underserved populations.

183 (FTE) staff provide primary 
care services, preventive services, 
and wraparound services. VVHC 
ensures that its care is culturally 
appropriate, in part by employing 
bi- or multilingual staff. 

Patients represent a majority of 
members on the VVHC Board. This 
ensures that care is responsive to 
patients’ needs.

Essential
VVHC has seen a 34.26% increase  
in the number of total patients in the 
last 10 years.

VVHC connects patients to a health 
care home, which reduces health 
care disparities. 

VVHC improves the health and well-
being of the community by providing 
quality and compassionate health 
care services in a patient-centered 
atmosphere, respecting individual 
and cultural diversity.

Efficient
Nationwide, CHCs save $1,263 in 
Medicaid dollars per patient per year.
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VVHC Patients Include:

1,802   
Homeless Patients

437 
Migrants / Seasonal 
Farmworkers

553  
Mental Health 
Patients

1,137 
Veterans

6,262 
Dental Patients

Valley View Health Center (VVHC) is a local, nonprofit, community-
driven, and patient-centered health care organization. It provides 
comprehensive and cost-effective care options for the most 
underserved communities in Lewis, Pacific, and Thurston counties 
and surrounding areas. VVHC has 17 years of experience providing 
essential services efficiently.24,731 Total Patients 



Primary Care Services
Primary medical care

Dental care

Behavioral health care

Clinical pharmacy 

Pediatric care 

Naturopathic care 

Preventive Care Services
Family planning 

Cancer screenings

Blood pressure management 

Diabetes management 

Cholesterol management 

Chronic disease management

Wraparound Care Services
Interpretation/translation 

Community outreach and resources

Insurance enrollment and eligibility

Case management 

Specialty care referrals

Telehealth

Data Source: 2020 Uniform Data System (UDS)
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Who We Serve  VVHC serves all patients, regardless of their ability to pay. 

VVHC Patients Over the Last 10 Years

VVHC Provides

15.4% 
0-17 
3,817

49.8% 
0-100 FPL

75.6% 
White

1.8% 
American 
Indian/
Alaska Native

0.6% 
Hawaiian/
Pacific Islander

4.7% 
More than 
One Race

14.6% 
Hispanic/
Latino

1.4% 
Black/African 
American

1.4% 
Asian

14.9% 
65+ 
3,687

20.6% 
200+ FPL

69.7% 
18-64 
17,227

29.6% 
100-200 FPL

Patients by Age

Patients by Income Level

Patients by Race/Ethnicity


